
.

.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

ORDINE D'ARRIVO

1 81 AG05095 EYDALLIN Simone 1986 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 40'41 0
2 139 AG03933 BORTOLAS Manuel 1986 TO24 APPLERUN TEAM -- 41'08 27
3 28 AE01644 GALLIANO Daniele 1989 CN00 A.S.D. ATLETICA -- 41'28 47
4 37 AE02196 PREVE Davide 1988 CN02 A.S.D. G.S. ROAT -- 42'12 1'31
5 88 AG02147 VACCHIERI Luca 1981 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 42'35 1'54
6 103 AG03482 BONETTO Stefano 1989 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 42'44 2'03
7 159 AE02076 DEPETRIS Massimo 1975 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 42'47 2'06
8 174 AG01594 GIACOLETTO Maurizio 1976 TO09 LIB. FORNO SERGI -- 43'54 3'13
9 1 AG03196 ATTARDI Fabrizio 1968 AO00 ATLETICA MONTERO -- 44'08 3'27

10 169 AE02768 CARLE Daniele 1996 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 44'20 3'39
11 108 AG04364 MESSINA Giacomo 1994 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 44'29 3'48
12 95 AG04017 BRUNO FRANCO Paolo 1968 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 44'46 4'05
13 137 AG01843 SARDANAPOLI Ezio 1963 TO25 A.S.D VALLI DI L -- 45'26 4'45
14 120 ZZ00000 DURAND Patrik 1979 ZZ99 EPS UISP -- 45'44 5'03
15 73 AG03500 KUZMINSKA Katarzyna 1976 TO01 ATLETICA CANAVES -- 45'57 5'16
16 162 AE02204 CALIMODIO Luca 1981 CN00 A.S.D. U.S. SANF -- 45'58 5'17
17 151 ZZ00000 NEGRO Ivan 1982 ZZ99 LIBERO -- 46'26 5'45
18 41 BE00141 MORETTO Enzo 1970 CN02 G.S.D.VALTANARO -- 46'52 6'11
19 140 AH01813 BONINO Pier Angelo 1972 VC03 GSA POLLONE -- 47'07 6'26
20 59 AE01719 PRON Imerio 1963 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 47'09 6'28
21 141 AH01734 CRAVELLO Barbara 1972 VC03 GSA POLLONE -- 47'14 6'33
22 149 AG03464 SERRA Umberto 1998 TO01 ATLETICA CANAVES -- 47'29 6'48
23 119 ZZ00000 CIANCIO Vincenzo 1976 ZZ99 EPS UISP -- 47'32 6'51
24 166 AE02043 DOMENINO Massimo 1971 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 47'33 6'52
25 36 AE02272 GASTALDI Silvio 1970 CN02 A.S.D. G.S. ROAT -- 47'39 6'58
26 71 AE02280 SIGUARD Pier Luigi 1974 GE11 CAMBIASO RISSO R -- 47'45 7'04
27 22 AE02112 COALOVA Giovanni 1959 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 47'53 7'12
28 2 AA01332 COSTA Giancarlo 1963 AO00 ATLETICA MONTERO -- 48'06 7'25
29 83 AG02962 FERRO Guido 1964 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 48'33 7'52
30 167 AG02059 ODINO Taziano 1980 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 49'07 8'26
31 173 AG02312 BOSCO Ornella 1961 TO09 LIB. FORNO SERGI -- 49'14 8'33
32 70 AA00950 PRANDI Mario 1971 GE11 CAMBIASO RISSO R -- 49'23 8'42
33 126 AA00024 BEITONE Marco 1966 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 49'35 8'54
34 154 ZZ00001 FLORINDI Francesco 1984 ZZ99 LIBERO -- 50'02 9'21
35 75 AG03113 BERGERETTI Daniele 1986 TO06 GSPT '75 CUORE D -- 50'03 9'22
36 143 ZZ00000 BOCCATO Stefano 1983 ZZ99 EPS UISP -- 50'27 9'46
37 138 AH01637 BENZIO Sergio 1965 TO22 A.S.D. PODISTICA -- 50'49 10'08
38 46 AE02282 BOGGERO Franco 1972 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 50'57 10'16
39 163 AE01720 ODETTO Luca 1966 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 51'05 10'24
40 27 AE02282 MARTINI Paolo 1978 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 51'08 10'27
41 91 AA00028 BARRA Gabriele 1954 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 51'14 10'33
42 106 AG05001 LONG Andrea 1974 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 51'16 10'35
43 87 AG01651 VACCHIERI Graziano 1957 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 51'41 11'00
44 131 AG04290 MENUSAN Loris 1972 TO01 ASD G.S. POMARET -- 51'51 11'10
45 40 AE02026 OCCELLI Ezio 1976 CN02 ASD MICHELIN SPO -- 51'59 11'18
46 8 AE01835 CAPRA Alessandro 1976 CN00 A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 52'01 11'20
47 172 YA00001 ENRICO Silvio 1963 AO00 ATL. ZERBION ST- -- 52'03 11'22
48 142 ZZ00000 ROSSOTTO Paolo 1984 ZZ99 EPS UISP -- 52'05 11'24
49 42 AG03364 BARBERO Gianluca 1973 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 52'07 11'26
50 111 AG03510 RICCARDI Omar 1972 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 52'13 11'32
51 15 AE01812 OLOCCO Michele 1995 CN00 G.S.D. POD. BUSC -- 52'17 11'36
52 47 AE01767 BRUNO FRANCO Monica Lucia 1972 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 52'26 11'45
53 132 AG04504 SAPPE' Roberto 1971 TO01 ASD G.S. POMARET -- 52'45 12'04
54 60 AE02673 RE Andrea Michele 1985 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 52'54 12'13
55 109 AG02456 PLAVAN Marina 1961 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 53'18 12'37
56 98 AA00486 LAGGIARD Emanuele 1964 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 53'26 12'45
57 65 AE01801 MATTIO Andrea 1976 CN04 PODISTICA VALLE -- 53'28 12'47
58 133 ZZ00000 LANTERMINO Davide 1985 ZZ99 RUNCARD -- 53'30 12'49
59 34 AE01945 BORGONI Luca 1995 CN02 A.S.D. G.S. ROAT -- 53'31 12'50
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60 144 AA00942 DESCO Elso 1954 CN00 A.S.D. U.S. SANF -- 53'32 12'51
61 97 AA00028 GALLIANO Silvio 1955 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 53'38 12'57
62 123 AE01719 PEROTTI Paolo 1968 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 53'39 12'58
63 114 CF04225 CHIAVAZZA Diego 1974 TO23 CARIGNANO RUN -- 53'42 13'01
64 102 AG03990 AVONDET Vanni 1976 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 53'45 13'04
65 164 AE01722 BONANSEA Enrico Maria 1966 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 53'52 13'11
66 104 AG04536 CHIRI Cinzia 1970 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 54'00 13'19
67 155 AG03191 SOBRERO Valter 1978 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 54'11 13'30
68 168 ZZ00001 MARCHETTI Paolo 1992 ZZ99 EPS UISP -- 54'17 13'36
69 5 AE01961 MARIOTTA Maurizio 1970 CN00 A.S.D. U.S. SANF -- 54'33 13'52
70 124 AG01643 CHIARLE Giorgio 1969 TO06 UNIONE SPORT. AT -- 54'37 13'56
71 90 AE01718 BARBERIS Antonio 1950 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 54'40 13'59
72 136 AE01965 GIUSIANO Piero 1971 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 54'45 14'04
73 148 AG03375 SERRA Giuseppe 1963 TO20 ATLETICA CASELLE -- 55'03 14'22
74 39 AE01683 SOLAVAGGIONE Maurizio 1972 CN02 A.S.D. G.S. ROAT -- 55'05 14'24
75 117 AG03849 POET Fabio 1981 TO23 A.S.D. VIGONECHE -- 55'15 14'34
76 78 AG02405 BERTOTTI Diego 1975 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 55'16 14'35
77 33 AE02614 RIVERA Alberto 1986 CN01 G.S.R. FERRERO A -- 55'31 14'50
78 127 AE01858 RICHARD Antonio 1964 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 55'44 15'03
79 44 AE01767 BERTORELLO Luigi 1980 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 56'11 15'30
80 21 AA00144 CAVALLO Pierangelo 1962 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 56'15 15'34
81 129 AG04989 SAPPE' Diego 1977 TO01 ASD G.S. POMARET -- 56'21 15'40
82 107 AG03358 MANAVELLA Luciano 1955 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 56'28 15'47
83 96 AG03190 COMBA Daniele 1965 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 56'37 15'56
84 7 AE02288 BARONTI Matteo 1973 CN00 A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 56'46 16'05
85 63 AE01751 ROLANDO Mauro 1964 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 57'01 16'20
86 66 AE02728 APPENDINO Flavio 1986 CN05 PODISTICA VALVER -- 57'06 16'25
87 116 AG05110 GRANGETTO Luca 1985 TO23 A.S.D. VIGONECHE -- 57'08 16'27
88 118 AG02274 ZANELLO Paolo 1985 TO24 APPLERUN TEAM -- 57'13 16'32
89 74 AG04294 ROSSO Enrico 1972 TO01 ASD G.S. POMARET -- 57'22 16'41
90 157 AE01497 BELLANTONE Cesare 1967 CN00 A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 57'35 16'54
91 145 AA01001 GARBATI Roberto 1949 TO00 ATLETICA SUSA -- 58'04 17'23
92 130 AG04848 DIANO Gerardo 1974 TO01 ASD G.S. POMARET -- 58'10 17'29
93 122 ZZ00000 MENETTO Mario 1989 ZZ99 EPS UISP -- 58'23 17'42
94 150 ZZ00000 PALLAVICINI Denise 1982 ZZ99 RUNCARD -- 58'24 17'43
95 32 AE02463 VIOLA Angelo 1948 CN01 ATLETICA SALUZZO -- 59'16 18'35
96 10 AE01895 CONTERNO Monica 1971 CN00 A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 59'37 18'56
97 76 AG03507 CECCHIN Mario 1968 TO08 AMICI DEL MOMBAR -- 59'44 19'03
98 9 AA01181 CHIAPELLO Sergio 1953 CN00 A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 59'47 19'06
99 20 AE02286 BRONDINO Franco 1966 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 1:00'42 20'01

100 50 AE01720 COERO BORGA Piero 1964 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:00'44 20'03
101 19 AE02763 POMA GENIN Massimiliano 1967 CN00 G.S.D. POD. BUSC -- 1:00'58 20'17
102 105 AG02611 CIVERA Paolo 1962 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 1:01'21 20'40
103 26 AE02524 GIOLITTI Maurizio 1972 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 1:01'40 20'59
104 14 AE01836 OLOCCO Mario 1965 CN00 G.S.D. POD. BUSC -- 1:01'42 21'01
105 64 AE02859 TUNINETTI Daniele 1985 CN03 ASD ATLETICA RAC -- 1:01'56 21'15
106 158 xxooooo SOLAVAGIONE Andrea 1979 -- 1:02'06 21'25
107 53 AE02696 FERRATO Gabriele 1986 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:02'09 21'28
108 25 AE02659 GERVASONE Liliana 1969 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 1:02'41 22'00
109 80 AG04802 CAVICCHIA Alessandro 1973 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 1:02'55 22'14
110 45 AE01722 BERTORELLO Marco 1982 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:03'49 23'08
111 58 AG03040 NIBBIO Alessandro 1969 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:03'54 23'13
112 134 AE02672 MIRTO Ivan 1971 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:04'00 23'19
113 86 AG03503 USSEGLIO NANOT Daniela 1964 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 1:04'03 23'22
114 94 AG03799 BOUNOUS Franca 1966 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 1:04'34 23'53
115 11 AE01389 LOPEZ H Josephine 1962 CN00 A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:04'45 24'04
116 146 AG01981 DIDERO Paola 1952 TO00 ATLETICA SUSA -- 1:04'51 24'10
117 161 AG04986 AVONDETTO Silvia 1989 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 1:05'03 24'22
118 112 AG04977 AGHEMO Laura 1980 TO23 CARIGNANO RUN -- 1:05'19 24'38
119 100 AG02777 SORASSO Maria Margherita 1957 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 1:06'20 25'39
120 12 AE01431 MARINO Mario 1948 CN00 A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:06'21 25'40
121 18 AE02800 POLITO Alessio 1986 CN00 G.S.D. POD. BUSC -- 1:06'52 26'11
122 51 AE01937 COMBA Mirella 1969 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:07'02 26'21
123 56 AE01720 GALLO Donato 1942 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:08'12 27'31
124 61 AE02043 RIBOTTA Stefania 1976 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:08'24 27'43
125 128 AE02747 ROSSO Gioachino 1965 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:09'09 28'28
126 115 AG03331 NESE Vincenzo 1956 TO23 CARIGNANO RUN -- 1:10'07 29'26
127 23 AE01393 FERRATO Caterina 1982 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 1:10'24 29'43
128 113 AG03085 AVARO Michele 1976 TO23 CARIGNANO RUN -- 1:13'05 32'24
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129 62 AE01720 RIVOIRO Roberto 1954 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:13'50 33'09
130 160 AG03111 LONG Maria 1948 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 1:15'24 34'43
131 156 AG04177 PATRIA Silvia 1978 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 1:17'41 37'00
132 200 AE02672 GIRAUDO Federico 1974 CN00 G.S.D. POD. BUSC -- 1:21'37 40'56
133 85 AG01652 TABERNA Claudio 1957 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 1:22'07 41'26

PARTECIPANTI ...... 134

NON PARTITI ...... 0

NON ARRIVATI ...... 1

79 AG03942 BLINIO Marco 1990 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE

1 73 AG03500 KUZMINSKA Katarzyna 1976 TO01 ATLETICA CANAVES -- 45'57 0
2 141 AH01734 CRAVELLO Barbara 1972 VC03 GSA POLLONE -- 47'14 1'17
3 173 AG02312 BOSCO Ornella 1961 TO09 LIB. FORNO SERGI -- 49'14 3'17
4 47 AE01767 BRUNO FRANCO Monica Lucia 1972 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 52'26 6'29
5 109 AG02456 PLAVAN Marina 1961 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 53'18 7'21
6 104 AG04536 CHIRI Cinzia 1970 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 54'00 8'03
7 150 ZZ00000 PALLAVICINI Denise 1982 ZZ99 RUNCARD -- 58'24 12'27
8 10 AE01895 CONTERNO Monica 1971 CN00 A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 59'37 13'40
9 25 AE02659 GERVASONE Liliana 1969 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 1:02'41 16'44

10 86 AG03503 USSEGLIO NANOT Daniela 1964 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 1:04'03 18'06
11 94 AG03799 BOUNOUS Franca 1966 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 1:04'34 18'37
12 11 AE01389 LOPEZ H Josephine 1962 CN00 A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:04'45 18'48
13 146 AG01981 DIDERO Paola 1952 TO00 ATLETICA SUSA -- 1:04'51 18'54
14 161 AG04986 AVONDETTO Silvia 1989 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 1:05'03 19'06
15 112 AG04977 AGHEMO Laura 1980 TO23 CARIGNANO RUN -- 1:05'19 19'22
16 100 AG02777 SORASSO Maria Margherita 1957 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 1:06'20 20'23
17 51 AE01937 COMBA Mirella 1969 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:07'02 21'05
18 61 AE02043 RIBOTTA Stefania 1976 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:08'24 22'27
19 23 AE01393 FERRATO Caterina 1982 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 1:10'24 24'27
20 160 AG03111 LONG Maria 1948 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 1:15'24 29'27
21 156 AG04177 PATRIA Silvia 1978 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 1:17'41 31'44

PARTECIPANTI ...... 21

NON PARTITI ...... 0

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. ASSOLUTA MASCHILE

1 81 AG05095 EYDALLIN Simone 1986 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 40'41 0
2 139 AG03933 BORTOLAS Manuel 1986 TO24 APPLERUN TEAM -- 41'08 27
3 28 AE01644 GALLIANO Daniele 1989 CN00 A.S.D. ATLETICA -- 41'28 47
4 37 AE02196 PREVE Davide 1988 CN02 A.S.D. G.S. ROAT -- 42'12 1'31
5 88 AG02147 VACCHIERI Luca 1981 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 42'35 1'54
6 103 AG03482 BONETTO Stefano 1989 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 42'44 2'03
7 159 AE02076 DEPETRIS Massimo 1975 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 42'47 2'06
8 174 AG01594 GIACOLETTO Maurizio 1976 TO09 LIB. FORNO SERGI -- 43'54 3'13
9 1 AG03196 ATTARDI Fabrizio 1968 AO00 ATLETICA MONTERO -- 44'08 3'27

10 169 AE02768 CARLE Daniele 1996 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 44'20 3'39
11 108 AG04364 MESSINA Giacomo 1994 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 44'29 3'48
12 95 AG04017 BRUNO FRANCO Paolo 1968 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 44'46 4'05
13 137 AG01843 SARDANAPOLI Ezio 1963 TO25 A.S.D VALLI DI L -- 45'26 4'45
14 120 ZZ00000 DURAND Patrik 1979 ZZ99 EPS UISP -- 45'44 5'03
15 162 AE02204 CALIMODIO Luca 1981 CN00 A.S.D. U.S. SANF -- 45'58 5'17
16 151 ZZ00000 NEGRO Ivan 1982 ZZ99 LIBERO -- 46'26 5'45
17 41 BE00141 MORETTO Enzo 1970 CN02 G.S.D.VALTANARO -- 46'52 6'11
18 140 AH01813 BONINO Pier Angelo 1972 VC03 GSA POLLONE -- 47'07 6'26
19 59 AE01719 PRON Imerio 1963 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 47'09 6'28
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20 149 AG03464 SERRA Umberto 1998 TO01 ATLETICA CANAVES -- 47'29 6'48
21 119 ZZ00000 CIANCIO Vincenzo 1976 ZZ99 EPS UISP -- 47'32 6'51
22 166 AE02043 DOMENINO Massimo 1971 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 47'33 6'52
23 36 AE02272 GASTALDI Silvio 1970 CN02 A.S.D. G.S. ROAT -- 47'39 6'58
24 71 AE02280 SIGUARD Pier Luigi 1974 GE11 CAMBIASO RISSO R -- 47'45 7'04
25 22 AE02112 COALOVA Giovanni 1959 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 47'53 7'12
26 2 AA01332 COSTA Giancarlo 1963 AO00 ATLETICA MONTERO -- 48'06 7'25
27 83 AG02962 FERRO Guido 1964 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 48'33 7'52
28 167 AG02059 ODINO Taziano 1980 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 49'07 8'26
29 70 AA00950 PRANDI Mario 1971 GE11 CAMBIASO RISSO R -- 49'23 8'42
30 126 AA00024 BEITONE Marco 1966 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 49'35 8'54
31 154 ZZ00001 FLORINDI Francesco 1984 ZZ99 LIBERO -- 50'02 9'21
32 75 AG03113 BERGERETTI Daniele 1986 TO06 GSPT '75 CUORE D -- 50'03 9'22
33 143 ZZ00000 BOCCATO Stefano 1983 ZZ99 EPS UISP -- 50'27 9'46
34 138 AH01637 BENZIO Sergio 1965 TO22 A.S.D. PODISTICA -- 50'49 10'08
35 46 AE02282 BOGGERO Franco 1972 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 50'57 10'16
36 163 AE01720 ODETTO Luca 1966 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 51'05 10'24
37 27 AE02282 MARTINI Paolo 1978 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 51'08 10'27
38 91 AA00028 BARRA Gabriele 1954 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 51'14 10'33
39 106 AG05001 LONG Andrea 1974 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 51'16 10'35
40 87 AG01651 VACCHIERI Graziano 1957 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 51'41 11'00
41 131 AG04290 MENUSAN Loris 1972 TO01 ASD G.S. POMARET -- 51'51 11'10
42 40 AE02026 OCCELLI Ezio 1976 CN02 ASD MICHELIN SPO -- 51'59 11'18
43 8 AE01835 CAPRA Alessandro 1976 CN00 A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 52'01 11'20
44 172 YA00001 ENRICO Silvio 1963 AO00 ATL. ZERBION ST- -- 52'03 11'22
45 142 ZZ00000 ROSSOTTO Paolo 1984 ZZ99 EPS UISP -- 52'05 11'24
46 42 AG03364 BARBERO Gianluca 1973 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 52'07 11'26
47 111 AG03510 RICCARDI Omar 1972 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 52'13 11'32
48 15 AE01812 OLOCCO Michele 1995 CN00 G.S.D. POD. BUSC -- 52'17 11'36
49 132 AG04504 SAPPE' Roberto 1971 TO01 ASD G.S. POMARET -- 52'45 12'04
50 60 AE02673 RE Andrea Michele 1985 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 52'54 12'13
51 98 AA00486 LAGGIARD Emanuele 1964 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 53'26 12'45
52 65 AE01801 MATTIO Andrea 1976 CN04 PODISTICA VALLE -- 53'28 12'47
53 133 ZZ00000 LANTERMINO Davide 1985 ZZ99 RUNCARD -- 53'30 12'49
54 34 AE01945 BORGONI Luca 1995 CN02 A.S.D. G.S. ROAT -- 53'31 12'50
55 144 AA00942 DESCO Elso 1954 CN00 A.S.D. U.S. SANF -- 53'32 12'51
56 97 AA00028 GALLIANO Silvio 1955 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 53'38 12'57
57 123 AE01719 PEROTTI Paolo 1968 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 53'39 12'58
58 114 CF04225 CHIAVAZZA Diego 1974 TO23 CARIGNANO RUN -- 53'42 13'01
59 102 AG03990 AVONDET Vanni 1976 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 53'45 13'04
60 164 AE01722 BONANSEA Enrico Maria 1966 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 53'52 13'11
61 155 AG03191 SOBRERO Valter 1978 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 54'11 13'30
62 168 ZZ00001 MARCHETTI Paolo 1992 ZZ99 EPS UISP -- 54'17 13'36
63 5 AE01961 MARIOTTA Maurizio 1970 CN00 A.S.D. U.S. SANF -- 54'33 13'52
64 124 AG01643 CHIARLE Giorgio 1969 TO06 UNIONE SPORT. AT -- 54'37 13'56
65 90 AE01718 BARBERIS Antonio 1950 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 54'40 13'59
66 136 AE01965 GIUSIANO Piero 1971 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 54'45 14'04
67 148 AG03375 SERRA Giuseppe 1963 TO20 ATLETICA CASELLE -- 55'03 14'22
68 39 AE01683 SOLAVAGGIONE Maurizio 1972 CN02 A.S.D. G.S. ROAT -- 55'05 14'24
69 117 AG03849 POET Fabio 1981 TO23 A.S.D. VIGONECHE -- 55'15 14'34
70 78 AG02405 BERTOTTI Diego 1975 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 55'16 14'35
71 33 AE02614 RIVERA Alberto 1986 CN01 G.S.R. FERRERO A -- 55'31 14'50
72 127 AE01858 RICHARD Antonio 1964 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 55'44 15'03
73 44 AE01767 BERTORELLO Luigi 1980 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 56'11 15'30
74 21 AA00144 CAVALLO Pierangelo 1962 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 56'15 15'34
75 129 AG04989 SAPPE' Diego 1977 TO01 ASD G.S. POMARET -- 56'21 15'40
76 107 AG03358 MANAVELLA Luciano 1955 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 56'28 15'47
77 96 AG03190 COMBA Daniele 1965 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 56'37 15'56
78 7 AE02288 BARONTI Matteo 1973 CN00 A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 56'46 16'05
79 63 AE01751 ROLANDO Mauro 1964 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 57'01 16'20
80 66 AE02728 APPENDINO Flavio 1986 CN05 PODISTICA VALVER -- 57'06 16'25
81 116 AG05110 GRANGETTO Luca 1985 TO23 A.S.D. VIGONECHE -- 57'08 16'27
82 118 AG02274 ZANELLO Paolo 1985 TO24 APPLERUN TEAM -- 57'13 16'32
83 74 AG04294 ROSSO Enrico 1972 TO01 ASD G.S. POMARET -- 57'22 16'41
84 157 AE01497 BELLANTONE Cesare 1967 CN00 A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 57'35 16'54
85 145 AA01001 GARBATI Roberto 1949 TO00 ATLETICA SUSA -- 58'04 17'23
86 130 AG04848 DIANO Gerardo 1974 TO01 ASD G.S. POMARET -- 58'10 17'29
87 122 ZZ00000 MENETTO Mario 1989 ZZ99 EPS UISP -- 58'23 17'42
88 32 AE02463 VIOLA Angelo 1948 CN01 ATLETICA SALUZZO -- 59'16 18'35
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89 76 AG03507 CECCHIN Mario 1968 TO08 AMICI DEL MOMBAR -- 59'44 19'03
90 9 AA01181 CHIAPELLO Sergio 1953 CN00 A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 59'47 19'06
91 20 AE02286 BRONDINO Franco 1966 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 1:00'42 20'01
92 50 AE01720 COERO BORGA Piero 1964 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:00'44 20'03
93 19 AE02763 POMA GENIN Massimiliano 1967 CN00 G.S.D. POD. BUSC -- 1:00'58 20'17
94 105 AG02611 CIVERA Paolo 1962 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 1:01'21 20'40
95 26 AE02524 GIOLITTI Maurizio 1972 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 1:01'40 20'59
96 14 AE01836 OLOCCO Mario 1965 CN00 G.S.D. POD. BUSC -- 1:01'42 21'01
97 64 AE02859 TUNINETTI Daniele 1985 CN03 ASD ATLETICA RAC -- 1:01'56 21'15
98 158 xxooooo SOLAVAGIONE Andrea 1979 -- 1:02'06 21'25
99 53 AE02696 FERRATO Gabriele 1986 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:02'09 21'28

100 80 AG04802 CAVICCHIA Alessandro 1973 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 1:02'55 22'14
101 45 AE01722 BERTORELLO Marco 1982 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:03'49 23'08
102 58 AG03040 NIBBIO Alessandro 1969 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:03'54 23'13
103 134 AE02672 MIRTO Ivan 1971 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:04'00 23'19
104 12 AE01431 MARINO Mario 1948 CN00 A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:06'21 25'40
105 18 AE02800 POLITO Alessio 1986 CN00 G.S.D. POD. BUSC -- 1:06'52 26'11
106 56 AE01720 GALLO Donato 1942 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:08'12 27'31
107 128 AE02747 ROSSO Gioachino 1965 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:09'09 28'28
108 115 AG03331 NESE Vincenzo 1956 TO23 CARIGNANO RUN -- 1:10'07 29'26
109 113 AG03085 AVARO Michele 1976 TO23 CARIGNANO RUN -- 1:13'05 32'24
110 62 AE01720 RIVOIRO Roberto 1954 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:13'50 33'09
111 200 AE02672 GIRAUDO Federico 1974 CN00 G.S.D. POD. BUSC -- 1:21'37 40'56
112 85 AG01652 TABERNA Claudio 1957 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 1:22'07 41'26

PARTECIPANTI ...... 113

NON PARTITI ...... 0

NON ARRIVATI ...... 1

79 AG03942 BLINIO Marco 1990 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. F1 (82-96)

1 150 ZZ00000 PALLAVICINI Denise 1982 ZZ99 RUNCARD -- 58'24 0
2 161 AG04986 AVONDETTO Silvia 1989 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 1:05'03 6'39
3 23 AE01393 FERRATO Caterina 1982 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 1:10'24 12'00

PARTECIPANTI ...... 3

NON PARTITI ...... 0

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. F2 (67-81)

1 73 AG03500 KUZMINSKA Katarzyna 1976 TO01 ATLETICA CANAVES -- 45'57 0
2 141 AH01734 CRAVELLO Barbara 1972 VC03 GSA POLLONE -- 47'14 1'17
3 47 AE01767 BRUNO FRANCO Monica Lucia 1972 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 52'26 6'29
4 104 AG04536 CHIRI Cinzia 1970 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 54'00 8'03
5 10 AE01895 CONTERNO Monica 1971 CN00 A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 59'37 13'40
6 25 AE02659 GERVASONE Liliana 1969 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 1:02'41 16'44
7 112 AG04977 AGHEMO Laura 1980 TO23 CARIGNANO RUN -- 1:05'19 19'22
8 51 AE01937 COMBA Mirella 1969 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:07'02 21'05
9 61 AE02043 RIBOTTA Stefania 1976 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:08'24 22'27

10 156 AG04177 PATRIA Silvia 1978 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 1:17'41 31'44

PARTECIPANTI ...... 10

NON PARTITI ...... 0

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0
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SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. F3 (<1966)

1 173 AG02312 BOSCO Ornella 1961 TO09 LIB. FORNO SERGI -- 49'14 0
2 109 AG02456 PLAVAN Marina 1961 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 53'18 4'04
3 86 AG03503 USSEGLIO NANOT Daniela 1964 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 1:04'03 14'49
4 94 AG03799 BOUNOUS Franca 1966 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 1:04'34 15'20
5 11 AE01389 LOPEZ H Josephine 1962 CN00 A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:04'45 15'31
6 146 AG01981 DIDERO Paola 1952 TO00 ATLETICA SUSA -- 1:04'51 15'37
7 100 AG02777 SORASSO Maria Margherita 1957 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 1:06'20 17'06
8 160 AG03111 LONG Maria 1948 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 1:15'24 26'10

PARTECIPANTI ...... 8

NON PARTITI ...... 0

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. J. M. (97-98)

1 149 AG03464 SERRA Umberto 1998 TO01 ATLETICA CANAVES -- 47'29 0

PARTECIPANTI ...... 1

NON PARTITI ...... 0

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. M1 (82-96)

1 81 AG05095 EYDALLIN Simone 1986 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 40'41 0
2 139 AG03933 BORTOLAS Manuel 1986 TO24 APPLERUN TEAM -- 41'08 27
3 28 AE01644 GALLIANO Daniele 1989 CN00 A.S.D. ATLETICA -- 41'28 47
4 37 AE02196 PREVE Davide 1988 CN02 A.S.D. G.S. ROAT -- 42'12 1'31
5 103 AG03482 BONETTO Stefano 1989 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 42'44 2'03
6 169 AE02768 CARLE Daniele 1996 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 44'20 3'39
7 108 AG04364 MESSINA Giacomo 1994 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 44'29 3'48
8 151 ZZ00000 NEGRO Ivan 1982 ZZ99 LIBERO -- 46'26 5'45
9 154 ZZ00001 FLORINDI Francesco 1984 ZZ99 LIBERO -- 50'02 9'21

10 75 AG03113 BERGERETTI Daniele 1986 TO06 GSPT '75 CUORE D -- 50'03 9'22
11 143 ZZ00000 BOCCATO Stefano 1983 ZZ99 EPS UISP -- 50'27 9'46
12 142 ZZ00000 ROSSOTTO Paolo 1984 ZZ99 EPS UISP -- 52'05 11'24
13 15 AE01812 OLOCCO Michele 1995 CN00 G.S.D. POD. BUSC -- 52'17 11'36
14 60 AE02673 RE Andrea Michele 1985 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 52'54 12'13
15 133 ZZ00000 LANTERMINO Davide 1985 ZZ99 RUNCARD -- 53'30 12'49
16 34 AE01945 BORGONI Luca 1995 CN02 A.S.D. G.S. ROAT -- 53'31 12'50
17 168 ZZ00001 MARCHETTI Paolo 1992 ZZ99 EPS UISP -- 54'17 13'36
18 33 AE02614 RIVERA Alberto 1986 CN01 G.S.R. FERRERO A -- 55'31 14'50
19 66 AE02728 APPENDINO Flavio 1986 CN05 PODISTICA VALVER -- 57'06 16'25
20 116 AG05110 GRANGETTO Luca 1985 TO23 A.S.D. VIGONECHE -- 57'08 16'27
21 118 AG02274 ZANELLO Paolo 1985 TO24 APPLERUN TEAM -- 57'13 16'32
22 122 ZZ00000 MENETTO Mario 1989 ZZ99 EPS UISP -- 58'23 17'42
23 64 AE02859 TUNINETTI Daniele 1985 CN03 ASD ATLETICA RAC -- 1:01'56 21'15
24 53 AE02696 FERRATO Gabriele 1986 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:02'09 21'28
25 45 AE01722 BERTORELLO Marco 1982 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:03'49 23'08
26 18 AE02800 POLITO Alessio 1986 CN00 G.S.D. POD. BUSC -- 1:06'52 26'11

PARTECIPANTI ...... 27

NON PARTITI ...... 0
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NON ARRIVATI ...... 1

79 AG03942 BLINIO Marco 1990 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. M2 (72-81)

1 88 AG02147 VACCHIERI Luca 1981 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 42'35 0
2 159 AE02076 DEPETRIS Massimo 1975 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 42'47 12
3 174 AG01594 GIACOLETTO Maurizio 1976 TO09 LIB. FORNO SERGI -- 43'54 1'19
4 120 ZZ00000 DURAND Patrik 1979 ZZ99 EPS UISP -- 45'44 3'09
5 162 AE02204 CALIMODIO Luca 1981 CN00 A.S.D. U.S. SANF -- 45'58 3'23
6 140 AH01813 BONINO Pier Angelo 1972 VC03 GSA POLLONE -- 47'07 4'32
7 119 ZZ00000 CIANCIO Vincenzo 1976 ZZ99 EPS UISP -- 47'32 4'57
8 71 AE02280 SIGUARD Pier Luigi 1974 GE11 CAMBIASO RISSO R -- 47'45 5'10
9 167 AG02059 ODINO Taziano 1980 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 49'07 6'32

10 46 AE02282 BOGGERO Franco 1972 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 50'57 8'22
11 27 AE02282 MARTINI Paolo 1978 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 51'08 8'33
12 106 AG05001 LONG Andrea 1974 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 51'16 8'41
13 131 AG04290 MENUSAN Loris 1972 TO01 ASD G.S. POMARET -- 51'51 9'16
14 40 AE02026 OCCELLI Ezio 1976 CN02 ASD MICHELIN SPO -- 51'59 9'24
15 8 AE01835 CAPRA Alessandro 1976 CN00 A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 52'01 9'26
16 42 AG03364 BARBERO Gianluca 1973 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 52'07 9'32
17 111 AG03510 RICCARDI Omar 1972 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 52'13 9'38
18 65 AE01801 MATTIO Andrea 1976 CN04 PODISTICA VALLE -- 53'28 10'53
19 114 CF04225 CHIAVAZZA Diego 1974 TO23 CARIGNANO RUN -- 53'42 11'07
20 102 AG03990 AVONDET Vanni 1976 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 53'45 11'10
21 155 AG03191 SOBRERO Valter 1978 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 54'11 11'36
22 39 AE01683 SOLAVAGGIONE Maurizio 1972 CN02 A.S.D. G.S. ROAT -- 55'05 12'30
23 117 AG03849 POET Fabio 1981 TO23 A.S.D. VIGONECHE -- 55'15 12'40
24 78 AG02405 BERTOTTI Diego 1975 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 55'16 12'41
25 44 AE01767 BERTORELLO Luigi 1980 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 56'11 13'36
26 129 AG04989 SAPPE' Diego 1977 TO01 ASD G.S. POMARET -- 56'21 13'46
27 7 AE02288 BARONTI Matteo 1973 CN00 A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 56'46 14'11
28 74 AG04294 ROSSO Enrico 1972 TO01 ASD G.S. POMARET -- 57'22 14'47
29 130 AG04848 DIANO Gerardo 1974 TO01 ASD G.S. POMARET -- 58'10 15'35
30 26 AE02524 GIOLITTI Maurizio 1972 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 1:01'40 19'05
31 158 xxooooo SOLAVAGIONE Andrea 1979 -- 1:02'06 19'31
32 80 AG04802 CAVICCHIA Alessandro 1973 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 1:02'55 20'20
33 113 AG03085 AVARO Michele 1976 TO23 CARIGNANO RUN -- 1:13'05 30'30
34 200 AE02672 GIRAUDO Federico 1974 CN00 G.S.D. POD. BUSC -- 1:21'37 39'02

PARTECIPANTI ...... 34

NON PARTITI ...... 0

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. M3 (62-71)

1 1 AG03196 ATTARDI Fabrizio 1968 AO00 ATLETICA MONTERO -- 44'08 0
2 95 AG04017 BRUNO FRANCO Paolo 1968 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 44'46 38
3 137 AG01843 SARDANAPOLI Ezio 1963 TO25 A.S.D VALLI DI L -- 45'26 1'18
4 41 BE00141 MORETTO Enzo 1970 CN02 G.S.D.VALTANARO -- 46'52 2'44
5 59 AE01719 PRON Imerio 1963 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 47'09 3'01
6 166 AE02043 DOMENINO Massimo 1971 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 47'33 3'25
7 36 AE02272 GASTALDI Silvio 1970 CN02 A.S.D. G.S. ROAT -- 47'39 3'31
8 2 AA01332 COSTA Giancarlo 1963 AO00 ATLETICA MONTERO -- 48'06 3'58
9 83 AG02962 FERRO Guido 1964 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 48'33 4'25

10 70 AA00950 PRANDI Mario 1971 GE11 CAMBIASO RISSO R -- 49'23 5'15
11 126 AA00024 BEITONE Marco 1966 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 49'35 5'27
12 138 AH01637 BENZIO Sergio 1965 TO22 A.S.D. PODISTICA -- 50'49 6'41
13 163 AE01720 ODETTO Luca 1966 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 51'05 6'57
14 172 YA00001 ENRICO Silvio 1963 AO00 ATL. ZERBION ST- -- 52'03 7'55
15 132 AG04504 SAPPE' Roberto 1971 TO01 ASD G.S. POMARET -- 52'45 8'37
16 98 AA00486 LAGGIARD Emanuele 1964 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 53'26 9'18
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17 123 AE01719 PEROTTI Paolo 1968 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 53'39 9'31
18 164 AE01722 BONANSEA Enrico Maria 1966 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 53'52 9'44
19 5 AE01961 MARIOTTA Maurizio 1970 CN00 A.S.D. U.S. SANF -- 54'33 10'25
20 124 AG01643 CHIARLE Giorgio 1969 TO06 UNIONE SPORT. AT -- 54'37 10'29
21 136 AE01965 GIUSIANO Piero 1971 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 54'45 10'37
22 148 AG03375 SERRA Giuseppe 1963 TO20 ATLETICA CASELLE -- 55'03 10'55
23 127 AE01858 RICHARD Antonio 1964 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 55'44 11'36
24 21 AA00144 CAVALLO Pierangelo 1962 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 56'15 12'07
25 96 AG03190 COMBA Daniele 1965 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 56'37 12'29
26 63 AE01751 ROLANDO Mauro 1964 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 57'01 12'53
27 157 AE01497 BELLANTONE Cesare 1967 CN00 A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 57'35 13'27
28 76 AG03507 CECCHIN Mario 1968 TO08 AMICI DEL MOMBAR -- 59'44 15'36
29 20 AE02286 BRONDINO Franco 1966 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 1:00'42 16'34
30 50 AE01720 COERO BORGA Piero 1964 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:00'44 16'36
31 19 AE02763 POMA GENIN Massimiliano 1967 CN00 G.S.D. POD. BUSC -- 1:00'58 16'50
32 105 AG02611 CIVERA Paolo 1962 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 1:01'21 17'13
33 14 AE01836 OLOCCO Mario 1965 CN00 G.S.D. POD. BUSC -- 1:01'42 17'34
34 58 AG03040 NIBBIO Alessandro 1969 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:03'54 19'46
35 134 AE02672 MIRTO Ivan 1971 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:04'00 19'52
36 128 AE02747 ROSSO Gioachino 1965 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:09'09 25'01

PARTECIPANTI ...... 36

NON PARTITI ...... 0

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. M4 (52-61)

1 22 AE02112 COALOVA Giovanni 1959 CN00 A.S.D.POD VALLE -- 47'53 0
2 91 AA00028 BARRA Gabriele 1954 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 51'14 3'21
3 87 AG01651 VACCHIERI Graziano 1957 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 51'41 3'48
4 144 AA00942 DESCO Elso 1954 CN00 A.S.D. U.S. SANF -- 53'32 5'39
5 97 AA00028 GALLIANO Silvio 1955 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 53'38 5'45
6 107 AG03358 MANAVELLA Luciano 1955 TO18 ATLETICA VALPELL -- 56'28 8'35
7 9 AA01181 CHIAPELLO Sergio 1953 CN00 A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 59'47 11'54
8 115 AG03331 NESE Vincenzo 1956 TO23 CARIGNANO RUN -- 1:10'07 22'14
9 62 AE01720 RIVOIRO Roberto 1954 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:13'50 25'57

10 85 AG01652 TABERNA Claudio 1957 TO10 G.S. DES AMIS -- 1:22'07 34'14

PARTECIPANTI ...... 10

NON PARTITI ...... 0

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. M5 (<1951)

1 90 AE01718 BARBERIS Antonio 1950 TO15 S. D. BAUDENASCA -- 54'40 0
2 145 AA01001 GARBATI Roberto 1949 TO00 ATLETICA SUSA -- 58'04 3'24
3 32 AE02463 VIOLA Angelo 1948 CN01 ATLETICA SALUZZO -- 59'16 4'36
4 12 AE01431 MARINO Mario 1948 CN00 A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:06'21 11'41
5 56 AE01720 GALLO Donato 1942 CN02 A.S.D.POD. V.INF -- 1:08'12 13'32

PARTECIPANTI ...... 5

NON PARTITI ...... 0

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0
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